广东全鹏电子科技有限公司
GUANGDONG CHAMPION ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
六、MPX-X2 型安全标准认证 Approval for safety standard of type MPX-X2
认证标志
Certification logo
认证标准
approval standards
证书编号
Certificate number
UL 60384-14 E477525
EN60384-14: 2013 ENEC-01273-A3
IEC 60384-14:2013 40044148
GB/T 6346.14-2015 CQC16001141991
KC 60384-14(2015-09)
KC 60384-1(2015-09)
SU03097-17001A
SU03097-17002A
SU03097-17003A
SU03097-17004A
SU03097-17005A
七：常用尺寸 Commonly used size （单位 Unit :mm）
250VAC/275VAC/300VAC/310VAC/330VAC/350VAC
容量 capacity
（μF）
宽
W
高
H
厚
T
脚距
P
引线直径
D
厂商编码 Manufacturer code
0.001 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPJ102K350XXB3B08150
0.0022 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPJ222K350XXB3B08150
0.0033 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPJ332K350XXB3B08150
0.0047 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPJ472K350XXB3B08150
0.0068 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPJ682K350XXB3B08150
广东全鹏电子科技有限公司
GUANGDONG CHAMPION ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
0.01 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPH103K350XXB3B08150
0.022 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPG223K350XXB3B08150
0.033 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPF333K310XXB3B08150
0.047 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPE473K275XXB3B08150
0.068 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMQPE683K275XXB3B08150
0.1 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMQPF104K275XXB5B08150
0.22 10 16 6 7.5 0.6 SMQPE224K275XXB5B08150
0.001 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMQPJ103K350C2-1B10150
0.0022 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMQPJ223K350C2-1B10150
0.0033 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMQPI333K350C2-1B10150
0.0047 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMQPH473K350C2-1B10150
0.0068 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMQPG683K350XXC3B10150
0.1 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMQPF104K275XXC3B10150
0.1 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMQPG104K350XXC3B10150
0.15 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMQPF154K310XXC3B10150
0.22 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMQPE224K275XXC3B10150
0.33 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMQPE334K275C5-1B10150
0.47 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMQPE474K275C5-1B10150
0.15 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMQPG154K350C5-1B10150
0.22 13 16.5 9 10 0.6 SMQPG224K350XXC9B10150
0.01 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMQPJ103K350XXD1B15150
0.022 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMQPJ223K350XXD1B15150
0.033 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMQPJ333K350XXD1B15150
广东全鹏电子科技有限公司
GUANGDONG CHAMPION ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
0.047 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMQPI473K350XXD1B15150
0.068 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMQPH683K350XXD1B15150
0.1 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMQPG104K350XXD1B15150
0.1 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMQPH104K350XXD2B15150
0.15 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMQPG154K350XXD2B15150
0.22 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMQPF224K275XXD2B15150
0.33 18 13 6.3 15 0.8 SMQPE334K275D2-7B15150
0.33 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 SMQPF334K275XXD3B15150
0.33 18 14.5 8.4 15 0.8 SMQPG334K350XXD4B15200
0.39 18 14.5 8.4 15 0.8 SMQPF394K310XXD4B15200
0.47 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 SMQPF474K275XXD3B15150
0.47 18 14.5 8.4 15 0.8 SMQPF474K310XXD4B15200
0.47 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMQPG474K350XXD5B15150
0.56 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMQPF564K275XXD5B15150
0.68 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMQPF684K275XXD5B15150
0.68 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMQPF684K310XXD7B15150
0.82 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMQPF824K275XXD7B15150
1 18 19 10.5 15 0.8 SMQPF105K275XXD7B15150
0.1 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 SMQPJ104K350XXE1B23150
0.22 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMQPI224K350XXE2B23150
0.33 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMQPH334K350XXE2B23150
0.33 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMQPI334K350XXE3B23150
0.47 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMQPH474K350XXE3B23150
广东全鹏电子科技有限公司
GUANGDONG CHAMPION ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
0.47 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMQPI474K350XXE4B23150
0.68 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMQPG684K350XXE3B23150
0.68 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMQPH684K350XXE4B23150
1 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMQPF105K275XXE3B23150
1 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMQPG105K350XXE4B23150
1 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMQPH105K350XXE6B23150
1.2 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMQPF125K275XXE4B23150
1.2 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMQPG125K350XXE6B23150
1.5 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMQPF155K275XXE4B23150
1.5 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMQPG155K350XXE6B23150
2 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMQPF205K275XXE6B23150
2.2 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMQPF225K275XXE6B23150
0.68 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMQPI684K350XXF1B28150
1 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMQPH105K350XXF1B28150
1 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMQPI105K350XXF2B28150
1.2 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMQPH125K350XXF1B28150
2 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMQPF205K275XXF1B28150
2 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMQPG205K350XXF2B28150
2.2 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMQP225K350XXF2B28150
3.3 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMQPF335K275XXF3B28150
4.7 32 28 18 27.5 0.8 SMQPF475K275XF13B28150